Powerstax plc Flexistax® D1001 STEP-UP DC-DC
1000W with 10-36VDC* Input, Single 48, 28, 24, 15, 13.8, 12VDC Output
UK/Europe/ROW       +44 (0)1252 407800
USA/Canada       +1 877 215 8463
E:  sales@powerstaxplc.com
W:  www.powerstaxplc.com
Copyright © 2013 Powerstax plc
F

ǀϭ
ͲϬ
ϵϭ
ϯ͘
ŝŶ
ĚĚ
MECHANICAL OUTLINE
MODEL
NUMBER
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT
OUTPUT
POWER
D1001-012-120 12.0V 80.0A 960W
D1001-012-138 13.8V 72.5A 1000W
D1001-012-150 15.0V 66.7A 1000W
D1001-012-240 24.0A 41.7A 1000W
D1001-012-280 28.0V 35.7A 1000W
D1001-012-480 48.0V 20.8A 1000W
STANDARD MODELS
OUTPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Setpoint see model table
SĞƫŶŐ TŽůĞƌĂŶĐĞ ±2%